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ђਦᐸ঄ӵᢁྍᴿ䲆ޢਮ 

ж⅗ᙝз㝾ᢁྍ(Nitrile Gloves) 

 ਮޢਮφђਦᐸ঄ӵᢁྍᴿ䲆ޢ
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ᐨ㧭䇚䇷φFDA, CE, ISO9001(TUV), ISO13485(TUV), PPE(SATRA)  
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1. ӝ૷ᇔ⢟φ



�号 (ltem)：100只中性包装盒�色 尺寸 (size)：243 x 133 x 54 mm 材料 (material)：
色号 (pantoneno)： K �注 (remark)：
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Peter Zvedeniuk


 

Peter Zvedeniuk

Peter Zvedeniuk
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3. ተሮ䠃䠅

ж⅗ᙝз㝾ᢁྍδ㬓㢨Ƚᰖ㊿Ƚ䶔⚣㨂ε 

ऻ㻻ᯯᕅφ100 ਠ/ⴈθ10 ⴈ/㇧ δ=1,000 ਠ/㇧ε 

 ⴈተሮφ243x133x54mm޻

ཌ㇧ተሮφ285x280x260mm 

㻻Ḓᮦ䠅φ 

1300ctns/20ft container 

2800ctns/40ft container 

3200ctns/40HQ container 

∑߶䠃৸㘹δԛ Mਭ  Ѱׁεφށ5

N.W.: S/M/L/XL Ŋ 4.7kg/5.0kg/5.3kg/5.7kg

G.W.: S/M/L/XL Ŋ 5.7kg/6.0kg/6.3kg/6.7kg
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4. 㩛ѐᢝ➝
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5.FDA 䇷Ҝ
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6. ISO9001 䇷Ҝ δTUVε
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7. ISO13485 䇷Ҝ δTUVε
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8. EN455 Ỷ⎁ᣛ઀δSGSε
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9. GB4806.11-2016 (SGS)
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CUSTOMER NAME: QH HEALTHCARE – COST CAPITAL GROUP 
ADDRESS: 23 RUSHCROFT ROAD,LONDON,ENGLAND E4 8SG 

 
Sample Name : DISPOSABLE NITRILE GLOVES 

Buyer : QH HEALTHCARE – COST CAPITAL GROUP 
Above information and sample(s) was/were submitted and confirmed by the client. SGS, however, 
assumes no responsibility to verify the accuracy, adequacy and completeness of the sample 
information provided by client. 

*********** 
SGS Ref. No. : SHIN2010065020PS 
Date of Receipt  : Oct 20, 2020 
Testing Start Date  : Oct 20, 2020 
Testing End Date : Oct 23, 2020 
Test result(s)    : For further details, please refer to the following page(s) 

(Unless otherwise stated the results shown in this test report refer only to 
the sample(s) tested) 

 
Signed for 
SGS-CSTC Standards Technical 
Service (Shanghai)Co., Ltd. 

 
Xia Hai 
Authorized signatory 
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Summary of Results: 

No. Test Item  Test Method Result Conclusion  

1  Total thickness Provided by client 0.123 mm  /  

2  
Major Composition 
Qualitative Analysis 

ASTM D3677-10(2019) 
Acrylonitrile-
butadiene 

rubber 
 /  

3  Weight Provided by client 3.82 g  /  

 
Note: Pass : Meet the requirements; 

Fail : Does not meet the requirements; 
/ : Not Apply to the judgment. 
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1. Test Item: Total thickness 
Sample Description: Rubber specimen 
Test Method: Provided by client 
Test Condition: 

Diameter of Presser foot: 10 mm 
Load: 82 g 

Lab Environmental Condition: 23 ± 2 ć, 50 ± 5 %RH 

Test Result: 

Test Item Test Result 

Total thickness 0.123 mm 

 
Original Sample Photo: 
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2. Test Item: Major Composition Qualitative Analysis 
Sample Description: Rubber specimen 
Test Method: ASTM D3677-10(2019), analysis was performed by FTIR. 
Sample Technique: Pyrolyzate capillary film   
Test Result: 

Sample Major composition 

Rubber specimen 
Acrylonitrile-butadiene rubber 

(FTIR spectrum see Fig.1) 
 
Fig.1 

 

 
  

91
2.

81
96

8.
30

99
3.

27

13
77

.6
6

14
51

.8
3

16
39

.7
3

22
37

.0
1

28
62

.7
7

29
29

.7
1

33
75

.3
3

 20

 25

 30

 35

 40

 45

 50

 55

 60

 65

 70

 75

 80

 85

 90

 95

 100

%
T

 500    1000   1500   2000   2500   3000   3500   4000  
Wavenumbers (cm-1)



 
 

TEST REPORT 
No.   : SHIN2010066861MR 
Date : Oct 23, 2020 
Page: 5 of  6 

 

 

Test Photo: 

 
Original sample 
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3. Test Item: Weight 
Sample Description: Rubber specimen 
Test Method: Provided by client 
Test Condition: 

Measuring tool: Electronic balance 
Lab Environmental Condition: 23 ± 2 ć, 50 ± 5 %RH 

Test Result: 

Test Item Test Result 

Weight 3.82 g 

 
Original Sample Photo: 

 
******** End of report******** 
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